2019/2020 Albany Area Schools Fine Arts Calendar

Mon, Oct 28th-
Mon, Nov 11th-
Fri, Nov 22nd-
Sat, Nov 23rd-
Sun, Nov 24th-
Mon, Dec 2nd-
Tues, Dec 3rd-
Thurs, Dec 5th-
Mon, Dec 9th-

Tues, Dec 10th-

Mon, Dec 16th-

Sat, Jan 4th-
Mon, Jan 13th-
Sat, Jan 18th-

Sat, Jan 25th-

Sat, Feb 1st-

Mon, Feb 3rd-

Mon, Feb 10th-

AHS Band/Choir Concert
Veteran's Day Program

Fall Play

Fall Play

Fall Play

AMS/AHS Jazz Band Concert
Albany Elementary Goncert
Albany Elementary Goncert
AMS Band Concert

Avon Elementary Concert: 1-3

AMS Choir Concert
AHS Choir Concert

GRC Honors Band/Choir Concert
AHS Band Concert

GRGC One Act Play Festival

One Act Play Sub-Section
Albany Speech Invite

One Act Play Section

8th Grade Band Recital

AMS/AHS Jazz Band Concert

7:00p
1:15p

7:30p
7:30p
2:00p
7:00p
6:30p
6:30p
7:00p
6:30p

7:00p
8:00p

5:00p
7:00p
8:30a
9:00a
9:00a
9:00a
7:00p

7:00p

BEAT
BEAT
BEAT
BEAT
BEAT
BEAT
BEAT
BEAT
BEAT

BEAT

BEAT
BEAT

SCSU
BEAT
Foley
BEAT
AHS

SCSU
BEAT

BEAT



Tues, Mar 3rd- Band Large Group Contest
Wed, Mar 4th- Choir Large Group Gontest
Tues, Mar 10th- GRC Speech

Mon, Mar 16th- AHS Fine Arts Night

Fri, Mar 27th- Jazz Dinner

Mon, Mar 30th- Speech Sub-Section
Sat, Apr 4th- Speech Section

Tues, Apr 7th- Band Solo/Ensemble

Wed, Apr 8th- Choir Solo/Ensemble

9:00a
9:00a
4:00p
6:30p

BEAT

BEAT

BEAT

Stearns Bank Cafeteria

4:00p
9:00a

Eri, Apr 17th- MSHSL State Speech Tournament

Eri, Apr 24th- Spring Musical

Sat, Apr 25th- Spring Musical

Sun, Apr 26th- Spring Musical

Eri, May 8th- GRC Visual Arts Day
Mon, May 11th- AMS/AHS Band-0-Rama

Sun, May 17th- Jazz in the Park

7:00p
7:00p
2:00p
9:00a
7:00p

3:00p

Pierz
Osakis

Sauk Centre

Sauk Centre
Wayzata
BEAT

BEAT
BEAT

Milaca
BEAT

Lake Wobegon Trail Head Band Shell

Tues, May 19th- Avon Elementary Concert: 4-5

Wed, May 20th- AMS/AHS Choir Concert

7:00p

Thurs, May 21st-Albany Elementary Musical: 4-5 6:30p

BEAT

BEAT

BEAT



