## 2019/2020 Albany Area Schools Fine Arts Calendar

Mon, Oct 28th-	<b>AHS Band/Choir Concert</b>	7:00p	BEAT
Mon, Nov 11th-	Veteran's Day Program	1:15p	BEAT
Fri, Nov 22nd-	Fall Play	7:30p	BEAT
Sat, Nov 23rd-	Fall Play	7:30p	BEAT
Sun, Nov 24th-	Fall Play	2:00p	BEAT
Mon, Dec 2nd-	AMS/AHS Jazz Band Concert	7:00p	BEAT
Tues, Dec 3rd-	Albany Elementary Concert	6:30p	BEAT
Thurs, Dec 5th-	Albany Elementary Concert	6:30p	BEAT
Mon, Dec 9th-	AMS Band Concert	7:00p	BEAT
Tues, Dec 10th-	<b>Avon Elementary Concert: 1-3</b>	6:30p	BEAT
Mon, Dec 16th-	AMS Choir Concert	7:00p	BEAT
·	AHS Choir Concert	8:00p	BEAT
Sat, Jan 4th-	<b>GRC Honors Band/Choir Concert</b>	5:00p	SCSU
Mon, Jan 13th-	AHS Band Concert	7:00p	BEAT
Sat, Jan 18th-	GRC One Act Play Festival	8:30a	Foley
Sat, Jan 25th-	<b>One Act Play Sub-Section</b>	9:00a	BEAT
Sat, Feb 1st-	Albany Speech Invite	9:00a	AHS
	One Act Play Section	9:00a	SCSU
Mon, Feb 3rd-	8th Grade Band Recital	7:00p	BEAT
Mon, Feb 10th-	AMS/AHS Jazz Band Concert	7:00p	BEAT

Tues, Mar 3rd-	Band Large Group Contest	9:00a	BEAT
Wed, Mar 4th-	Choir Large Group Contest	9:00a	BEAT
Tues, Mar 10th-	GRC Speech	4:00p	Pierz
Mon, Mar 16th-	AHS Fine Arts Night	6:30p	BEAT
Fri, Mar 27th-	Jazz Dinner	6:00p Stearns	AHS - Bank Cafeteria
Mon, Mar 30th-	Speech Sub-Section	4:00p	Pierz
Sat, Apr 4th-	Speech Section	9:00a	Osakis
Tues, Apr 7th-	Band Solo/Ensemble	9:00a	Sauk Centre
Wed, Apr 8th-	Choir Solo/Ensemble	9:00a	Sauk Centre
Fri, Apr 17th-	MSHSL State Speech Tournamen	It	Wayzata
Fri, Apr 17th- Fri, Apr 24th-	MSHSL State Speech Tournamer Spring Musical	nt 7:00p	Wayzata BEAT
· -	-		•
Fri, Apr 24th-	- Spring Musical Spring Musical	7:00p	BEAT
Fri, Apr 24th- Sat, Apr 25th-	- Spring Musical Spring Musical	7:00p 7:00p	BEAT BEAT
Fri, Apr 24th- Sat, Apr 25th- Sun, Apr 26th- Fri, May 8th-	Spring Musical Spring Musical Spring Musical	7:00p 7:00p 2:00p	BEAT BEAT BEAT
Fri, Apr 24th- Sat, Apr 25th- Sun, Apr 26th- Fri, May 8th- Mon, May 11th-	Spring Musical Spring Musical Spring Musical GRC Visual Arts Day AMS/AHS Band-O-Rama Jazz in the Park	7:00p 7:00p 2:00p 9:00a 7:00p 3:00p	BEAT BEAT BEAT Milaca BEAT Avon -
Fri, Apr 24th- Sat, Apr 25th- Sun, Apr 26th- Fri, May 8th- Mon, May 11th-	Spring Musical Spring Musical Spring Musical GRC Visual Arts Day AMS/AHS Band-O-Rama Jazz in the Park	7:00p 7:00p 2:00p 9:00a 7:00p 3:00p	BEAT BEAT BEAT Milaca BEAT
Fri, Apr 24th- Sat, Apr 25th- Sun, Apr 26th- Fri, May 8th- Mon, May 11th- Sun, May 17th-	Spring Musical Spring Musical Spring Musical GRC Visual Arts Day AMS/AHS Band-O-Rama Jazz in the Park	7:00p 7:00p 2:00p 9:00a 7:00p 3:00p	BEAT BEAT BEAT Milaca BEAT Avon -
Fri, Apr 24th- Sat, Apr 25th- Sun, Apr 26th- Fri, May 8th- Mon, May 11th- Sun, May 17th- Tues, May 19th-	Spring Musical Spring Musical Spring Musical GRC Visual Arts Day AMS/AHS Band-O-Rama Jazz in the Park Lake Wobeg	7:00p 7:00p 2:00p 9:00a 7:00p 3:00p jon Trail Hea	BEAT BEAT BEAT Milaca BEAT Avon - Ad Band Shell